
2021 TDXS Meeting Calendar 1/5/2021

Date Day Time Description Location Comments

2021-01-07 Thursday Bullsheet Articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-01-21 TBD TBD TDXS Social Activity Date, time & place TBD

2021-01-30 Saturday 11:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting

2021-02-04 Thursday Bullsheet Articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-02-18 Thursday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting ZOOM Meeting See TDXS Website

2021-03-04 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-03-18 TBD TBD TDXS Social Activity Date, time & place TBD

2020-04-01 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-04-15 Thursday 7:00 PM Regular meeting ZOOM Meeting See TDXS Website

2021-04-24 Saturday 10:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting

2021-05-06 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-05-20 TBD TBD TDXS Social Activity Date, time & place TBD

2020-06-10 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ



2021-06-26 Saturday-

Sunday

Field Day   6/26-6/27

2021-07-01 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-07-15 TBD TBD TDXS Social Activity Date, time & place TBD

2020-07-24 Saturday 11:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting

2021-08-05 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-08-19 Thursday 7:00 PM Regular Meeting ZOOM Meeting See TDXS Website

2021-09-02 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-09-16 TBD TBD TDXS Social Activity Date, time & place TBD

2021-10-07 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2020-10-21 Thursday 6:30 PM Regular Meeting Tracy Gee Center * Floor nominations for 2022 

Officers

* Select 2022 TDXS Banquet 

location

2021-11-04 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-11-13 Saturday 11:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting

2021-11-18 TBD TBD TDXS Social Activity Date, time & place TBD



2021-12-02 Thursday Bullsheet articles due to Communications 

Chairman - N5XZ

2021-12-16 Thursday 7:00 PM Regular meeting Tracy Gee Center


